

## 2023 Fees Schedule

2023 PLAYER REGISTRATION FEES				
	Junior (5 – 12)	Youth (13-18)	Senior (19+)	
FFA National Registration Fee	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$34.00	
Football NSW Registration Fee	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$90.00	
Macarthur FA Registration Fee	\$66.00	\$77.00	\$99.00	
Total 2022 Fee	\$97.50	\$116.50	\$223.00	

All fees and charges listed below are GST inclusive.

2023 COMPETITION FEES TEAM NOMINATION FEES			
MiniRoos Girls Teams U6 – U9*	FREE		
MiniRoos Boys/Mixed U6 – U11	\$40.00		
MiniRoos Girls U10 & U11	\$40.00		
U12 – U18	\$57.00		
Senior and Over Age	\$60.00		
Rule 8(d): Administration Fee – Late submissions	\$15.00 + nomination fee of entered team		
Rule 8(i): Administration Fee – Late withdrawal of nomination	\$30.00		

\*For every MiniRoos Girls U6, U7, U8 &/or U9 team nominated, the MFA will waive the team nomination fee for the equivalent number of MiniRoos Boys U6, U7, U8 &/or U9 teams. For example, should Club A nominate 2 x MiniRoos Girls U7 and 3 x MiniRoos Girls U9 teams, the team nomination fee for 2 x MiniRoos Boys U7 and 3 x MiniRoos Boys U9 will be waived.

All fees and charges listed below are GST inclusive.

Fees listed are applicable to all Macarthur Football Association Competitions, excluding the M-League.



Proudly sponsored by



## 2023 Fees Schedule

2023 COMPETITION FEES				
PLAYER TRANSFERS AND REGRADES				
MiniRoos U6 – U11	\$15.00			
U12 – U18	\$25.00			
All Age, including M-League	\$27.00			
APPEALS AND PROTESTS				
Rule 12.2(b) Team Regrade Appeals	\$50.00			
Rule 31. Match Protests	\$150.00			
Application Fee - Appeal of Challenge Sentences	\$300.00			
GRIEVANCES				
Grievance Application Fee	\$300.00			
OTHER FEES				
Membership Fee	\$55.00			
Directors and Officers insurance	As charged by FNSW			
Non-attendance at monthly Club Meetings	\$20.00 per person. No GST applicable			
Late team withdrawal	\$80.00			
Special Needs Football	Free			

M-LEAGUE COMPETITION FEES TEAM NOMINATION FEES		
M-League Men's First Grade	\$ 800.00	
M-League Women's Premier League	\$ 800.00	
M-League Men's Reserve Grade	\$ 650.00	
M-League Men's U21 (Colts)	\$ 600.00	

Proudly sponsored by

